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Ashar Group – Life  Settlements & Policy Appraisals Bronze 

Jason Mendelsohn Orlando, FL jason@ashargroup.com 321-441-1115 

Jamie Mendelsohn Orlando, FL jamie@ashargroup.com 321-331-1119 

Jon Mendelsohn Orlando, FL jon@ashargroup.com 321-441-1113 
    

BNY Mellon Wealth Management President's Welcome Reception Co-sponsor Gold 

Belinda Herzig Dallas, TX belinda.herzig@bnymellon.com 786-256-4422 

Jere Doyle Newburyport, MA jere.doyle@bnymellon.com 617-997-6870 

Erica Lord Chicago, IL erica.lord@bnymellon.com 202-907-7506 

Elizabeth Luk Greenville, DE elizabeth.luk@bnymellon.com 302-421-3535 

Karen Sugihara San Francisco, CA karen.sugihara@bnymellon.com 415-613-0777 
 

  
 

Bonhams 
Reception and Dinner for the Board of Regents, Past Presidents, State 

Chairs  Platinum 

Joe Baratta Los Angeles, CA joe.baratta@bonhams.com 323-436-5402 

Katelyn Matusik Chicago, IL katelyn.matusik@bonhams.com 312-439-7602 

Paul Song Los Angeles, CA paul.song@bonhams.com 310-633-4170 

Leslie Wright Los Angeles, CA leslie.wright@bonhams.com 323-436-5408 

Victoria Richardson San Francisco, CA victoria.richardson@bonhams.com 415-254-4996 

        
Brown Brothers Harriman  Silver 

Branch Howard Nashville, TN branch.howard@bbh.com 615-668-3883 

Caitlin Malangone New York, NY caitlin.malangone@bbh.com 646-485-4451 

Debbie Royer Wilmington, DE deborah.royer@bbh.com 302-552-4051 
    

CIBC Private Wealth  Bronze 

Ryan Coulson San Francisco, CA ryan.coulson@cibc.com 415-310-0772 

Kyle Edmonds New York, NY kyle.edmonds@cibc.com 908-447-5616 

Judy Saxe Boston, MA judith.saxe@cibc.com 617-947-9057 
    

Cumberland Trust  Bronze 

Jennie Menzie Nashville, TN jmenzie@cumberlandtrust.com 615-783-2540 

Lisa Tesar St. Louis, MO ltesar@cumberlandtrust.com 314-236-2874 

Shelly Donaldson Atlanta, GA sdonaldson@cumberlandtrust.com 404-795-2249   

    
Deloitte   Bronze 

Rick Springer Chicago, IL rispringer@deloitte.com 312-486-2859 

Laura Hinson Raleigh, NC lhinson@deloitte.com 919-306-6046 

 

Empire Valuation Consultants President's Welcome Reception Co-sponsor Gold 

Rich Hayes New York, NY rhayes@empireval.com 516-404-7671 

Hugh Woodside Rochester, NY hwoodside@empireval.com 585-330-5886 

Nathan Schroeder Rochester, NY nschroeder@empireval.com 585-451-9433 

Kevin Kane San Francisco, CA kkane@empireval.com 585-750-3007 

David Rooney New York, NY drooney@empireval.com 516-359-8604 
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Evercore Trust Company  Silver 

Julio Castro Tampa, FL julio.castro@evercore.com 813-417-4872 

Karen Francois New York, NY francois@evercore.com 646-416-4298 

Alexander Lyden-Horn Wilmington, DE alexander.lydenhorn@evercore.com 302-332-3078 

  
  

Fidelity Charitable  
 

Bronze 

James Carpenter Columbus, OH james.carpenter@fmr.com 614-400-2413 

Harrison Miller Atlanta, GA harrison.miller@fmr.com 404-618-3073 

  
  

Grassi Advisors & Accountants  First-Time 

Lisa Rispoli New York, NY LRispoli@grassicpas.com  516-336-2444 

Rozleen Giwani Palm Beach, FL rgiwani@grassicpas.com 917-478-0650 

Sandra Stella Palm Beach, FL sstella@grassicpas.com 561-701-6638 

  
  

Hindman Auctions & Appraisals  Silver 

Alyssa Quinlan Chicago, IL alyssaquinlan@hindmanauctions.com 312-447-3272 

Molly Gron Chicago, IL mollygron@hindmanauctions.com 312-334-4235 

Sarah Roy Phoenix, AZ sarahroy@hindmanauctions.com 646-290-0053 
 

   

John Moran Auctioneers and Appraisers  First-Time 

Morgana Blackwelder Los Angeles, CA morgana@johnmoran.com 626-720-2392 

Jenny Wilson Los Angeles, CA jennifer@johnmoran.com 626-793-1833 
 

  
 

J.S. Held, LLC   Silver 

Brandon McFarland Alpharetta, GA bmcfarland@jsheld.com 517-256-5487 

Lynton Kotzin Phoenix, AZ lkotzin@jsheld.com 602-758-6179 

Don Wenk Phoenix, AZ dwenk@jsheld.com 602-295-9568 

Dean Driskell Alpharetta, GA ddriskell@jsheld.com 470-690-7925 

Cindy Andresen Phoenix, AZ candresen@jsheld.com 602-544-3569 
 

  
 

Management Planning, Inc.  Gold 

David Eckstein San Francisco, CA deckstein@mpival.com 415-260-4960 

Tadd Lindsay Chicago, IL tlindsay@mpival.com 312-214-2299 

Mark Lingerfield Lawrenceville, NJ mlingerfield@mpival.com 609-955-5738 

Tom Berg Jr. San Francisco, CA tberg@mpival.com 415-328-0158 

   
 

Midwest Trust  Bronze 

Mike Orr Nashville, TN mike.orr@midwesttrust.com 615-480-5048 

Brent Reys Seattle, WA brent.reys@midwestttrust.com 206-334-8328 

  

 

   

Northern Trust   Platinum 

Pamela Lucina Chicago, IL Pl157@ntrs.com 312-630-1441 

Laura Mandel Chicago, IL lgm2@ntrs.com 312-557-7110 

mailto:LRispoli@grassicpas.com
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Tara Perkins Menlo Park, CA TMC9@ntrs.com 650-926-9206 

Chasity Cooper Houston, TX cwc4@ntrs.com 512-576-8930 

    

Sterling Foundation Management LLC  Bronze 

David Murray Vancouver, BC David.murray@sterling-foundations.com 703-997-4717 
 

   

Stout   Bronze 

Aaron Stumpf Chicago, IL astumpf@stout.com 312-752-3358 

Bryce Geyer San Francisco, CA bgeyer@stout.com 415-858-1345 

Carsten Hoffmann Irvine, CA choffmann@stout.com 949-537-2918 

Garry Marshall Houston, TX gmarshall@stout.com 713-882-7000 
 

   
Trident Trust   Bronze 

Pete Randazzo Sioux Falls, SD prandazzo@tridenttrust.com 605-679-4814 

Ryan Petersen Sioux Falls, SD rpetersen@tridenttrust.com  
605-201-1228 

    

Valuation Services, Inc.  Bronze 

Jeff Bae Arlington, VA jeff@valuationservice.com 703-862-5445 

Craig Stephanson Arlington, VA craig@valuationservice.com 571-447-5401 
 

   

Wealthspire   Silver 

Heather Flanagan New York, NY heather.flanagan@wealthspire.com 212-602-4514 

Michael Delgass Westport, CT michael.delgass@wealthspire.com 212-973-0360 

Kadeidra Honey-Brooks San Rafael, CA kadeidra.honeybrooks@wealthspire.com 212-973-1207 

    

Willamette Management Associates  Bronze 

Curt Kimball Atlanta, GA crkimball@willamette.com 404-475-2307 

Justin Nielsen Portland, OR jnielsen@willamette.com 971-344-5592 
 

   

Willow Street Group   Bronze 

Betty Andrikopoulos Jackson, WY betty@willowstreetgroup.com 307-683-1197  

Scott Weaver Jackson, WY scott@willowstreetgroup.com 307-683-1199  
 

As part of the sponsorship program, each sponsor is provided mailing addresses for all pre-registered Fellows and is 

permitted to send one communication prior to, and another after the meeting.  We  appreciate our sponsors for their 

continued support of the college and its meetings.  
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